

V
W.P(C)No. 926 OF 1988

ITEM No.301

Court No. 3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No.926/1988

V Rameshkumar Reddy

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Consumer Action Group & Ors.

Respondent (s)

With I.As. 2-5 in WP(C) No. 926/1988

Date : 20/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. C. A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

For Respondents/
Applicant Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

For RR No.1 Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
(Consumer Action Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Group) Ms. B Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr. V Krishnamurthy, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Issue notice. Mr.C.A. Sundaram, learned senior
counsel accepts notice on behalf of Ms. Nandini Gore.
Reply be filed within three weeks. Rejoinder be filed
within three weeks thereafter. List after six weeks.

.SP1

Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL) @@
AA
COURT MASTER@@
A AA