

®

W.P(C)No. 926 OF 1988

ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 6 AND 2-5 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.926/1988

CONSUMER ACTION GROUP & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMILNADU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Review Petn.89/01 converted into IA.No.6 passed in IA.2 as per Court's Order dt.14.3.2001) (With Appln(s). for modification of Court's Order dt.18.8.2001) (With Office Report) With

Date : 29/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Dayan Krishnan,adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,adv.

For Respondent (s)

For the State of
Gujarat

Mr. K.N.Rawal,ASG.
Mr. Suresh N.Shelet,Adv.Genl.(Gujarat)
Mrs. H.Wahi,adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur,adv.
Mr. Anurag D. Mathur,adv.

Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Jain Aptt.
Builders

Mrs Shiel Sethi,Adv.

Mr. Ambrish Kumar,Adv.

For R.No.10

Ms. Getanjali Mehlwal,adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

Ms. Janaki Ramachandran,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy,Adv.

Respondent-In-Person (N.P.)

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain,adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.

Mr. V.Prabhakar,adv.

Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri,Adv.

Ms. Reena,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

Adjourned by four weeks to enable the learned
counsel for the petitioner to take steps for effecting
service.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(S.L.Goyal)
Court Master