

Â

W.P(C)No. 926 OF 1988

ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 6 AND 2-5 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.926/1988

CONSUMER ACTION GROUP & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMILNADU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

((Review Petition 89/2001 converted into IA No. 6 passed in IA 2 as per Court's order dt. 14.03.2001 and modification of Court's order dated 18.08.2001 and office report)

Date : 04/10/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
State of Gujarat Mr. K.N. Raval, ASG.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Anurag D. Mathur, Adv.
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri, Adv.
Ms. Reena, Adv.

Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Jain Apt. Builders Mrs Shiel Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Ambrish Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

Ms. Janaki Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

...2/-

.PA

