

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION(CIVIL) NO.926 OF 1988

CONSUMER ACTION GROUP & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMILNADU & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 03/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kaushik Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Nandini gore, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One week's time is granted for depositing the amount as directed by this Court.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master